MCKINNEY E X A S Unique by nature.	CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS			
File #:	16-170CVP	Name:	Parkside at Craig Ranch Conveya	nce Plat
Туре:	Agenda Item	Status:	Approved	
		In control:	Planning & Zoning Commission	
On agenda:	9/13/2016	Final action:	9/13/2016	
Title:	Consider/Discuss/Act on a Conveyance Plat for Lots 1R3 and 6R, Block A, of the Parkside at Craig Ranch Addition, Located on the Southeast Corner of Van Tuyl Parkway and Meyer Way			
Indexes:				
Attachments:	1. PZ Report, 2. Location Map and Aerial Exhibit, 3. Letter of Intent, 4. Proposed Conveyance Plat			
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result
9/13/2016	1 Planning & Zoning Co	mmission Ap	proved	Pass